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DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
 

Friday 13th February - break up for half term 
Monday 23rd February - return to school 
 
Parent consultation meetings: 
Monday 2nd March - Magpies and Ducks 
Tuesday 3rd March - Ladybirds and Hedgehogs 
Wednesday 4th March - Owls and Robins 
Thursday 5th March - Badgers and Dragonflies 
Friday 6th March - Caterpillars, Squirrels and 
Butterflies  

(individual appointment times have been        
allocated and sent out to families) 

 
Friday 27th March - break up for Easter 
Monday 13th April - return to school 
Friday 22nd May - break up for half term 
Monday 1st June - return to school 
Tues 21st July - pupils break up for summer 

Wed 22nd July and Thurs 23rd July school will 
be closed to pupils for staff Inset days 

            
01902  558330                                                     info@broadmeadowspecial.co.uk              www.broadmeadowspecial.co.uk 

 

Star of the week 
 
Hedgehogs: Kian 

Robins: whole class 

Dragonflies: whole class 

Caterpillars: David W 

Butterflies: Jeno 

Squirrels: whole class 

Magpies: Lukas 

Badgers: Iby and Tobenna 
Ladybirds: Ruby 

Ducks: Ayaan 

Owls: whole class 

     Well done to all of our stars! 

NEWS: 
 

We will be celebrating World Book Day on  
Friday 6th March  

Please check your child’s bag for a letter       
explaining our plans for the day.  

             

In celebration of our work involving acts of kindness,            

this afternoon its ’party time.’  

Snacks, treats and dancing in the hall will be available for 

those wishing to participate. 

Attendance 
Our school attendance target is 95% 

 

This week we have achieved 91.7% 
 

Class of the week is awarded to…  
Butterflies and Dragonflies 

                     
Well done everyone! 

Cook’s Corner 
The school kitchen will be serving from week 2 of 

the school menu after half term.  

Happy Half Term everyone… 
lets hope for some dry 

weather!     






